TOKA 1/2019 KILPAILUN TULOKSET
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Kerho
JIK

LK Tintti
Porin IK
Velko

LK Tintti
Velko
Velko
littalan LK
JIK

Velko
Velko
Velko
littalan LK
littalan LK
Velko

Sukunimi
Aaltonen
Immonen
Pajulehto
Niemi
Immonen
Lumberg
Lumberg
Korja
Wahlstrém
Vaarala
Posti
Vaarala
Korja
Ovaskainen
Posti

Etunimi

Miika
Kea
Robert
Toma
Valtteri
Vaino
Julius
Mitja
Lauri
Samuli
Lauri
Severi
Tarmo
Eemeli
Anttti

Osallistujia:

51
66
54
46
50
51
25
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23
21
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64
49
78
44
71
45
53
68
21
33
11
23
14
16

1.LENTO 2. LENTO 3.LENTO

80
71
52
59
23
30
44
50
56
16

YHTEENSA

195
186
184
149
144
126
122
118
100
72
32
26
18
16
9



